Montenegro OPEN 2016
Podgorica, 2 - 3/7/2016

Event 19 Men, 50m Freestyle Open
7/3/2016 Startlist Prelim
YB
Heat 1 of 8
1 JOVOVIC, Matija 03 PVK Niksic NT
2 MARKOVIC, Luka 07 PVK Niksic NT
3 LALICEVIC, Vasilije 03 PVK Niksic NT
4 DRAGANIC, Uros 06 PVK Niksic NT
5 ABRAMOVIC, Andrej 06  Stari Grad Budva NT
6 DRAGANIC, Vuk 04 PVK Niksic NT
7 DELIBASIC, PAvle 07 PVK Niksic NT
8 KORAC, Petar 04 VK Budva NT
Heat 2 of 8
1 BAJGORIC, Bakir 05 Velez, MO 39.48
2 NUSPAHIC, Mirza 03 Velez, MO 37.36
3 MAROVIC, Luka 03 Stari Grad Budva 35.09
4 DAKIC, Igor 02 JAdran Herceg Novi 34.20
5 HYSEJNI, Agon 05 Termopan 35.00
6 GREBOVIC, Adel 05 Velez, MO 35.85
7 BAJKOVIC, Ognjen 04  Stari Grad Budva 38.60
8 CEJOVIC, Vujadin 03  Stari Grad Budva 41.16
Heat 3 of 8
1 BRAIC, Jovo 02 VK Budva 33.96
2 SVITLICA, DAnilo 03  Stari Grad Budva 33.03
3 KOMARICA, Din 02  Sport Time, SA 32.37
4 POPOVIC, Ivan 00 JAdran Herceg Novi 31.70
5 URAN, Hysejeni 01 Termopan 31.87
6 HADZIAHMETOVIC, Filip 02 Sport Time, SA 32.78
7 VOUCKO, Viktor 03  JAdran Herceg Novi 33.10
8 KOSUTIC, Dusan 05 Crvena Zvezda 34.19
Heat 4 of 8
1 BYTYGI, Vigan 04  Termopan 31.12
2 TANCOS, Aleksa 02 JAdran Herceg Novi 30.80
3 CIRKOVIC, Ognjen 04 11. APRIL Beograd 30.51
4 DIKO, Xhon 01 Te Stela SA 30.15
5 DJORDJEVIC, Ivan 99  JAdran Herceg Novi 30.50
6 BOSKOVIC, Lazar 03 11. APRIL Beograd 30.56
7 KANDIC, Toni 02 JAdran Herceg Novi 30.90
8 POPOVIC, Igor 00 JAdran Herceg Novi 31.60
Heat 5 of 8
1 HADZIMAHOVIC, BAKir 02 Orka - Mostar 29.99
2 GORBATOV, Sergej 99  JAdran Herceg Novi 28.10
3 SUKA, Nikola 00 VK Budva 26.36
4 CANE, Eduart 91 Nobis Albenia 25.00
5 KRTINIC, Marko 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 25.62
6 PAPINOVA, Bianti 00 Nobis Albenia 26.90
7 NOVAKOVIC, Savo 00 VK Budva 29.03
8 ANDRIC, VAsilije 03  JAdran Herceg Novi 30.10
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Montenegro OPEN 2016
Podgorica, 2 - 3/7/2016

Event 19, Men, 50m Freestyle, Prelim

Heat 6 of 8

1 PREBIL, Tai

2 HYSEJNI, Ardit

3 SIMIC, Kosta
PAVLOVIC, Radojica
GARGOVIC, Ado
MARKOVIC, Mateja
OMERBEGOVIC, Fedja
DUZEVIC, Dino
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Heat 7 of 8

1 RIHTMAN, Aleks

2 DREU, Domen

3 MARA, Andi
RADULOVIC, Bosko
CENGIC, Dino
ALIKAVAZOVIC, Aldemar
POPOVIC, llija
BISMILJAK, Bosko
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Heat 8 of 8

4 MOROTVANJSKI, Danijel
5 ZORZETTO, Devid
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PK llirija

Termopan

PK "BPK" Bgd

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
VK Budva

Crvena Zvezda

Sport Time, SA

Velez, MO

PK llirija

PK llirija

Nobis Albenia
Montenegro

Bosna, SA
Montenegro
JAdran Herceg Novi
VK Budva

Hod Uszo SE
Tiro a Volo Nuoto

29.36
28.03
26.13
24.53
25.60
26.70
28.51
30.00

29.16
27.38
25.90
24.50
25.38
26.61
28.10
30.00
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NT
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